
3 speeds převodovka - Shaft Drive 
                                                        r.v. 2024

Y20532Z0 
                                      Y20502Z0                                                



No. ID Zboží Název No. ID Zboží Název

1 HQ10110011 Oil Sealing 41 5320317010S/02 Rear Transmission Axle

2 61901-2RS Deep Groove Bearing 61901-2RS 42 HQ000000230 Drive Pin

3 NA4901 Needle Bearing 43 HQ000000241 Clutch Spline

4 HQ10115010 Bearing Gasket 44 HQA010000110 Clutch

5 NTA815 Needle Bearing 45 HQA010000020 Right Gearbox Body

6 HQA010000180 Input Bevel Gear 46 HQA010000030 Fixing Pilar For Rear Tran.

7 HQA010000010 Left Gearbox Body 47 0103005018A ST Screw - 5x18

8 HQA010000040 Cable Bracket 48 HQA010000070/02 Shifting Spring Base

9 0101006015 ST Screw - 6x15 49 4820104010 ST Screw - 6x12

10 7000C-AC Ball Bearing 50 HQA010000080 Shifting Return Spring

11 HQA010000190 Bevel Gear 51 0102006000DD Nut -  M6

12 HQA010000150 Input Axis 52 HQA010000090/02 Shifting Pull Arm

13 1101005012 Flat Key-C 53 1401009001 O Sealing Ring 9x1.5

14 1101005014 Flat Key-C 54 HQ000000010 Shifting Fork

15 HQA010000170 Input Axis Partition 55 HQA010000060/02 Clutch Pull Arm

16 HQA010000160 Drive Gear 56 HQA010000050 Clutch Return Spring

17 6000ZZ Deep Groove Bearing 57 HQA010000100 Clutch Fork

18 6002-2RS Deep Groove Bearing 58 HQ000000380 Clutch Fork Sliding Block

19 HQA010000140 Driven Gear 59 0103005018A ST Screw - 5x18

20 1001022000 Check Ring - A

21 HQ000000300/04 Shifting Pinion Gasket 2

22 HQ000000260 Shifting Pinion 3

23 HQA010000130 Feather Key Shaft

24 HQ000000270 Shifting Pinion 2

25 HQ000000290/04 Shifting Pinion Gasket 1

26 HQ000000280 Shifting Pinion 1

27 HQ000000310 Feather Key

28 HQ000000340 Flexible Check Ring

29 HQ000000330 Shifting Pull Ring

30 6001-2RS Deep Groove Bearing

31 HQ10105010 Oil Sealing

32 R8-2RS Deep Groove Bearing

33 1301011000 Check Ring 

34 HQ000000200/04 Washer

35 HQ000000220 Spline Bush Bearing

36 1002024000 Check Ring 24

37 HQ000000190 Pinion 3

38 HQ000000180 Pinion2

39 HQA010000120 Clutch Pinion

40 HQ000000210 Spline Bush

Převodovka Y20532Z0



No. ID Zboží Název No. ID Zboží Název

1 HQ10110011 Oil Sealing 41 5020309010S/02 Rear Transmission Axle

2 61901-2RS Deep Groove Bearing 61901-2RS 42 HQ000000230 Drive Pin

3 NA4901 Needle Bearing 43 HQ000000241 Clutch Spline

4 HQ10115010 Bearing Gasket 44 HQA010000110 Clutch

5 NTA815 Needle Bearing 45 HQA010000020 Right Gearbox Body

6 HQA010000180 Input Bevel Gear 46 HQA010000030 Fixing Pilar For Rear Tran.

7 HQA010000010 Left Gearbox Body 47 0103005018A ST Screw - 5x18

8 HQA010000040 Cable Bracket 48 HQA010000070/02 Shifting Spring Base

9 0101006015 ST Screw - 6x15 49 4820104010 ST Screw - 6x12

10 7000C-AC Ball Bearing 50 HQA010000080 Shifting Return Spring

11 HQA010000190 Bevel Gear 51 0102006000DD Nut -  M6

12 HQA010000150 Input Axis 52 HQA010000090/02 Shifting Pull Arm

13 1101005012 Flat Key-C 53 1401009001 O Sealing Ring 9x1.5

14 1101005014 Flat Key-C 54 HQ000000010 Shifting Fork

15 HQA010000170 Input Axis Partition 55 HQA010000060/02 Clutch Pull Arm

16 HQA010000160 Drive Gear 56 HQA010000050 Clutch Return Spring

17 6000ZZ Deep Groove Bearing 57 HQA010000100 Clutch Fork

18 6002-2RS Deep Groove Bearing 58 HQ000000380 Clutch Fork Sliding Block

19 HQA010000140 Driven Gear 59 0103005018A ST Screw - 5x18

20 1001022000 Check Ring - A

21 HQ000000300/04 Shifting Pinion Gasket 2

22 HQ000000260 Shifting Pinion 3

23 HQA010000130 Feather Key Shaft

24 HQ000000270 Shifting Pinion 2

25 HQ000000290/04 Shifting Pinion Gasket 1

26 HQ000000280 Shifting Pinion 1

27 HQ000000310 Feather Key

28 HQ000000340 Flexible Check Ring

29 HQ000000330 Shifting Pull Ring

30 6001-2RS Deep Groove Bearing

31 HQ10105010 Oil Sealing

32 R8-2RS Deep Groove Bearing

33 1301011000 Check Ring 

34 HQ000000200/04 Washer

35 HQ000000220 Spline Bush Bearing

36 1002024000 Check Ring 24

37 HQ000000190 Pinion 3

38 HQ000000180 Pinion2

39 HQA010000120 Clutch Pinion

40 HQ000000210 Spline Bush

Převodovka Y20502Z0


